
Results
U23 Women's Eight

SAT 30 JUL 2022

Varese, Italy 25 - 31 July

71 BW8+
FA

Race 269
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SAT 30 JUL 2022 / 15:43

World Champ' Best: CAN Canada Plovdiv (BUL)  2017 World Championships 6:00.13
World Best Time: ROU Romania Tokyo (JPN)  2021 Olympic Games 5:52.99
World Champion: USA United States of America Racice (CZE)  2021 World Championships 6:16.69

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 4 USA (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HEIDEVELD Hannah
HAHN Sophia
MOORE Madison
VANDERMEER Camille
HEDEMAN Margaret
NITSCH Kathia
CZAJKOWSKI Azja
BATTISTONI Isabella
RANE Rachel

1:35.16 (1) 3:11.10 (1) 4:46.82 (1) 6:23.03
1:35.94 (1) 1:35.72 (1) 1:36.21 (2)

1

2 3 GBR (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TOPP Abigail
SNOWDEN Phoebe
MEDCALF Hannah
MORRICE Natasha
KALAP Katharine
SCHESKE Zoe
BELLAMY Daisy
WITT Elizabeth
SHUKER Sam (M)

1:37.00 (2) 3:13.58 (2) 4:50.89 (2) 6:27.81
1:36.58 (2) 1:37.31 (2) 1:36.92 (5)

1.84 2.48 4.07 4.78

2

3 5 GER (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SCHWERIN Tori
GERUNDT Paula
FRITZ Emilia
CLOTTEN Olivia
BACHMANN Luise
BOETTCHER Maike
MUEHRS Lene
KOETITZ Anni
FISCH Annalena

1:37.80 (3) 3:16.24 (3) 4:54.76 (3) 6:31.20
1:38.44 (4) 1:38.52 (5) 1:36.44 (3)

2.64 5.14 7.94 8.17

3

4 6 NED (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RADEMAKER Evie
van DEN BERG Iris
WEERSMA Jitske
JANSEN Lotte
PALS Frederique
WILMS Noortje
von HEBEL Nienke
van AANHOLT Linn
BERENDSE Hanne

1:39.76 (5) 3:18.63 (6) 4:56.88 (6) 6:32.07
1:38.87 (6) 1:38.25 (4) 1:35.19 (1)

4.60 7.53 10.06 9.04

4
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Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
5 2 ITA (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BOLDRINO Anita
CREVANI Beatrice
DORCI Alice
IANNICELLI Gioconda
BAUDINO Lucrezia
NICHIFOR Eleonora
MITRI Letizia
SECOLI Sofia
BARILI Martina

1:38.47 (4) 3:16.96 (4) 4:55.88 (4) 6:32.71
1:38.49 (5) 1:38.92 (6) 1:36.83 (4)

3.31 5.86 9.06 9.68

5

6 1 ROU (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TURCANU Alice-Elena
IORGOVAN Andreea-Fabiola
CONSTANTIN Lorena
BUBURUZAN Florentina
IONEL Alexandra-Cornelia
BOGDAN Larisa-Andreea
LUNGU Manuela-Gabriela
TIMOC Iuliana
DESPA Irina Lucia Andreea

1:39.96 (6) 3:18.05 (5) 4:55.98 (5) 6:33.40
1:38.09 (3) 1:37.93 (3) 1:37.42 (6)

4.80 6.95 9.16 10.37

6

Legend:
M Male

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

H Heat R Repechage F Final
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